
Property

Merritt Oliver
Head of E&S Property
o: 1-404-851-3462

m: 1-770-823-9395

merritt.oliver@zurichna.com
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National Leadership

Chris Lewis
Head of Zurich E&S
o: 1-860-257-6575

m: 1-860-869-5132

christopher.lewis1@zurichna.com

Ron Beauregard 
Head of Distribution 
m: 1-917-363-7840

ronald.beauregard@zurichna.com

Margaret Melnik
Regional E&S Property Leader
m: 1-847-858-6675

margaret.melnik@zurichna.com

Casualty

Tiffany Fann
Head of E&S Casualty
o: 1-404-851-3659
m: 1-404-643-2499

tiffany.y.fann@zurichna.com

Keri Gray
E&S Casualty Underwriting 
Manager – West 

m: 1-310-570-3599
keri.gray@zurichna.com

Financial Lines

Carrie Goesel
Head of E&S Financial Lines
m: 1-630-248-9624

carrie.goesel@zurichna.com

Construction

Matt Wagner
E&S Construction Distribution
Leader
m: 1-714-625-5428

matthew.wagner@zurichna.com

Scott Speicher
Complex Unit (Public Companies),
Financial Lines
o: 1-917-534-4500

m: 1-201-259-9000

scott.speicher@zurichna.com

Laura Peters
Complex Unit (Financial Institutions),
Financial Lines
m: 1-312-497-5949

laura.peters@zurichna.com

Stephen Pannucci
Complex Unit (Professional Risk & 
Cyber), Financial Lines
m: 1-617-699-3391

stephen.pannucci@zurichna.com

Marlena Thomas
E&S Casualty Underwriting 
Manager – Central 
o: 1-214-866-1144

m: 1-214-425-8270

marlena.thomas@zurichna.com

Zurich North America
Zurich E&S

Gabriel Fox
Head of Underwriting, E&S
m: 1-845-459-7323

gabriel.fox@zurichna.com

Dennis Meckl
AVP, Senior Business 
Development Leader
m: 1-815-307-6448

dennis.meckl@zurichna.com

9/20/24

Michael Iannaci
Express Unit (Private/Nonprofit), 
Financial Lines
m: 1-646-801-0173

michael.iannaci@zurichna.com

John Brunette 
Portfolio Manager 
m: 1-615-809-5520

john.brunette@zurichna.com

Tara Calderon
E&S Casualty Underwriting 
Manager – East 

m: 1-602-696-6749
tara.calderon@zurichna.com
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